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General information about company

Scrip code 538777

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE131Q01011
Name of the company Asia Capital Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar esfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thfther thelLlsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi 9% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a vo o class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
80TY | sharcholder sharcholders | P2 UP paid-up ying 7 (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()] an a) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) =(1V)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (V) [ (V)+ (VI) ALBECD ° Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cay Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 2318990 2318990 75 2318990 2318990 | 75
Group
(B) Public 12 773010 773010 25 773010 773010 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13 3092000 3092000 100 3092000 3092000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}llunbcr of
as ¢ ares
No. Of ouming ful | pomoerof | pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Tu Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | O cr 'S
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding I percentage of As : s
In convertible securities . sa As a ¥ | dematerialized
o, Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7
securities . and No. Of . - 00 fota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) X0) Warrants capital) (XI)= | Ng, |total | No. | OF tot8 U u u
(Xi) () (VID+HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares gategory cetegory CﬁFegory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 2318990
Group
(B) Public 25 773010 773010 |0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3092000 773010 |0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ]f\llj(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares :}?;?l;}(:zl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of iy Y pa paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . 7 (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7/0
(III) shares held . (IV)+H(V)+ o Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VII) As a % of Class co: | Class otal
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & | M55 el | Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | ° 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 2318990 2318990 75 2318990 2318990 | 75
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 2318990 2318990 75 2318990 2318990 [ 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2318990 2318990 |75 2318990 2318990 | 75
Promoter Group
(A=AYDHA)
2
B Table ITI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 12 773010 773010 25 773010 773010 |25
Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12 773010 773010 25 773010 773010 |25
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 12 773010 773010 25 773010 773010 |25
@+B)3)+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 13 3092000 3092000 100 3092000 3092000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 13 3092000 3092000 100 3092000 3092000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) :
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmarerialize

T ! ) . a ftotal $ a7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ertotl o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares @) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
(d) 75 2318990
Sub-Total (A) 75 2318990
(€]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 2318990
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(MHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(h) 25 773010 773010 (0O 0
(S:)b'T"ta' ® 25 773010 773010 |0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25 773010 773010 |0 0
B)2)+B)3)*+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3092000
)T"‘al (A+BHC 100 3092000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No.

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Deepak Kumar Jain
Joint Kavita Jain

Surendra Kumar Jain
Joint Deepak Kumar
Jain

Manoj Kumar Jain
Joint Nidhi Jain

Kavita Jain Joint
Deepak Kumar Jain

Nidhi Jain Joint
Manoj Kumar Jain

Chandra Bhan Agarwal
Joint Meera Rani
Agarwal

PAN (II)

AADPJ1309G

AADPJ1302P

AADPJ0832C

AADPJ1310P

AADPJ1303N

AACPAI1596R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

(=}

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

(=]

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the . . . . . .
Shareholders (1) SKC Investment Advisors Private Limited D.M. International Private Limited

PAN (II) AARCS4856L AAACD4909] Total

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 1 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2318990 0 2318990
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[2318990 0 2318990
W)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2318990 0 2318990

Class eg:y

Total 2318990 0 2318990

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7 0 75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity |2318990 0 2318990
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

S

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK
RICHHARIYA

RATAN
BABULAL LATH

AVRITTI
MISHRA

SANDEEP V
DADIA

Ajaykumar
Bholanath Gupta

DILIP
KUMAR JHA

SHASHINDRA

OMPRAKASH SINGH

PAN (I)

AJHPR1002P

AABPLO0986F

AFBPM3643R

AACPD0664M

AKWPG4996K

AJYPJ6850C

BUKPS3856B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.95

2.53

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.95

3.32

3.23

2.53

1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.95

2.53

1.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

122000

102530

100000

78280

60000

60000

50000
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Sub-category (ii)

(=)

Sub-category (iii)

(=}
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Secarial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

SMIT KETAN SHAH

AMIT SHETH

SHATRUGHNA A MANDAL

RAMESHWAR MISHRA AND SONS

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

DQGPS6499A

ABAPS6983K

CWPPM9230F

AAEHR0919K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

13

1.29

24.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Class eg:y

Total

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

1.29

1.29

24.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.29

1.29

24.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

50000

40100

40000

40000

742910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 50000 40100 40000 40000 742910
Sub-category (i) [0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0 0 0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercis

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner .
the reporting company, wh
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II\’Iassport Nationality II:Iassport Nationality Y -
No. 0-m (Applicable 0. m (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN case of Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case of Nationality | in case of Voting d?st.ributa'
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend «
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other
national national distributic
SKC
SANTOSH INVESTMENT
1 SURESH AGPPC5537R India ADVISORS AARCS4856L India 75 75 75
CHOUDHARY PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 75 75 75
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