BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Scrip Code : 538777

Entity Name : Asia Capital Ltd.

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 31/12/2023 Mode : XBRL E-Filing

General information about company							
Scrip code	538777						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE131Q01011						
Name of the company	Asia Capital Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	ory of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75	
(B)	Public	12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares	Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					2318990			
(B)	Public				25					773010	773010	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3092000	773010	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdir	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group				•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75
(2)	Foreign		•		1						·
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	2318990			2318990	75	2318990		2318990	75
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	c shareholder	•		•	!	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12	773010			773010	25	773010		773010	25
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100
Total (A+B+C)		13	3092000			3092000	100	3092000		3092000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible No. of Underly Underlying Outstanding Securities No. Of Underlying Outstanding Security No. Of Underlying Outstanding No. of Underlying No. of Underlyin	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	f diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		•			
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				0					0	1		
(d)				75					2318990	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					2318990			
(2)	Foreign					•				1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75					2318990			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder				1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ıs								1		
(h)				25					773010	773010	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25					773010	773010	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25					773010	773010	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3092000			
Total (A+B+C				100					3092000			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepak Kumar Jain Joint Kavita Jain	Surendra Kumar Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Manoj Kumar Jain Joint Nidhi Jain	Kavita Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Nidhi Jain Joint Manoj Kumar Jain	Chandra Bhan Agarwal Joint Meera Rani Agarwal				
PAN (II)	AADPJ1309G	AADPJ1302P	AADPJ0832C	AADPJ1310P	AADPJ1303N	AACPA1596R				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Class eg:y										
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)		1	T	1				
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	0							
Class eg:y								
Total	0							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0							
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
-	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SKC Investment Advisors Private Limited	D.M. International Private Limited								
PAN (II)	AARCS4856L	AAACD4909J	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2318990	0	2318990							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2318990	0	2318990							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	0	75							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	2318990	0	2318990							
Class eg:y										
Total	2318990	0	2318990							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	0	75							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	0	75							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in	2318990	0	2318990							

4. Generated Report html

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK RICHHARIYA	RATAN BABULAL LATH	AVRITTI MISHRA	SANDEEP V DADIA	Ajaykumar Bholanath Gupta	DILIP KUMAR JHA	SHASHINDRA OMPRAKASH SINGH			
PAN (II)	AJHPR1002P	AABPL0986F	AFBPM3643R	AACPD0664M	AKWPG4996K	AJYPJ6850C	BUKPS3856B			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000			
Class eg:y										
Total	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.95	3.32	3.23	2.53	1.94	1.94	1.62			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Sub-category (i)	122000	102530	100000	78280	60000	60000	50000			

4. Generated Report.html

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	8	9	10	11						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SMIT KETAN SHAH	AMIT SHETH	SHATRUGHNA A MANDAL	RAMESHWAR MISHRA AND SONS	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	DQGPS6499A	ABAPS6983K	CWPPM9230F	AAEHR0919K	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	equity shares									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.3	1.29	1.29	24.03					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910					
Class eg:y										
Total	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.62	1.3	1.29	1.29	24.03					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.3	1.29	1.29	24.03					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization Shareholding (No.										
Shareholding (No. of shares) under										

4. Generated Report html

Sub-category (i)	50000	40100	40000	40000	742910
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

						sig	nificant benef	icial owr	iers				
	Details of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise the reporting company, wh				
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Any other	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other	Whethe		Rights on distributal dividend
1	SANTOSH SURESH	AGPPC5537R	national	India	is selected)	SKC INVESTMENT ADVISORS	AARCS4856L	national	India	is selected)	75	75	any other distribution
	CHOUDHARY					PRIVATE LIMITED				Total:	75	75	75